



February 14, 2022

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.  
71 Lyons Range  
Kolkata- 700001  
**Scrip Code: 10013217**

The Corporate Relationship Department  
The BSE Limited  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai- 400001  
**Scrip Code: 500089**

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051  
**Scrip Code: DICIND**

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for publication of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended December 31, 2021**

Dear Madam/Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement published by the Company in the Newspapers i.e. Financial Express (English Language) and Aajkal (Regional Language) on February 13, 2022, regarding publication of Financial Results of the Company for quarter and year ended December 31, 2021.

Yours Faithfully,  
For **DIC India Limited**

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Raghav Shukla', written over a light blue horizontal line.

Raghav Shukla  
Corp. GM- Legal &  
Company Secretary  
M. No.: F5252

**DIC INDIA LIMITED**

Fusion square, 5th Floor, Plot no. 5A & 5B, Sector-126, Noida – 201303  
Tel: +91-120-6361414 | Fax: +91-120-6361443  
CIN No. L24223WB1947PLC015202  
Website: [www.dic.co.in](http://www.dic.co.in) | Email id: investors@dic.co.in  
Registered office: Transport Depot Road, Kolkata – 700088

## TVS Electronics Limited



Regd. Office: No.249-A, Ambujammal Street, Off TTK Road, Alwarpet, Chennai - 600 018.  
Ph.: +91-44-4200 5200

e-mail id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website: www.tvs-e.in | Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine month ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2021	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,735	21,950	6,254	22,460
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	710	1,436	393	94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	710	1,436	393	94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	510	1,061	412	77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	510	993	412	117
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				6,314
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and nine months)				
	a. Basic	2.73	5.69	2.21	0.41
	b. Diluted	2.73	5.69	2.21	0.41

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
February 12, 2022

By order of the Board  
Srilalitha Gopal  
Managing Director

## MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(CIN: L45100PN1973PLC182679)  
Regd Office: A-82, MIDC Industrial Estate, Indapur, Pune- 411312  
Website: www.modulex.in | Email Id: compliance@modulex.in | Tel: +91 02111 223061

### STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.38	0.11	9.86	2.31	7.70	12.95
2.	Total Expenses	29.81	17.10	68.03	194.64	184.20	595.49
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.42)	(16.98)	(58.16)	(192.32)	(176.50)	(582.53)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.42)	(16.98)	(59.64)	(192.43)	(176.50)	(584.12)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(27.42)	(16.98)	(59.64)	(192.43)	(180.60)	(584.12)
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,130.30	5,069.11	5,069.11	5,069.11
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Not annualized)						
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(0.35)	(1.15)
	b. Diluted (in Rs)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.12)	(0.38)	(0.35)	(1.15)

#### Notes:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 8th February, 2022 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these results.
- The figures of the previous period(s) have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is also available on the website of the Company www.modulex.in and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com.

For MODULEX CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SD/-  
Ajay Palekar  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02708940

Place : Pune  
Date : 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

## Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund



Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One World Center, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mills, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: L65991MH1994PLC080811

### Record Date for Distribution

**NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT** the Trustees of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund have approved Friday, February 18, 2022\*, as the Record Date for declaration of distribution under the Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW) option in the following scheme, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the Record Date:

Name of the Scheme	Plans/Option	Quantum of Distribution per unit# on face value of Rs.10/- per unit	NAV as on February 11, 2022 (Rs.)
Aditya Birla Sun Life Arbitrage Fund (An open ended scheme investing in arbitrage opportunities)	Regular Plan – IDCW	0.028	11.1165
	Direct Plan – IDCW	0.028	11.2714

**The NAV of the scheme, pursuant to pay out of distribution would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).**

\*As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy. \*or the immediately following Business Day if that day is a non-business day.

All unitholders whose names appear in the Register of Unitholders / Beneficial owners under the IDCW option of the said scheme as at the close of business hours on the Record Date shall be eligible to receive the distribution so declared.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited  
(Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)

Sd/-  
Authorised Signatory

Date : February 12, 2022  
Place : Mumbai

**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

Size: 16 cms (w) x 19 cms (h)

## DIC INDIA LIMITED

CIN - L24223WB1947PLC015202  
Regd. Office: Transport Depot Road, Kolkata-700088  
Ph.: 033 24496591-95 ; Email id: investors@dic.co.in  
Website: www.dic.co.in

### STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS figure)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year ended	Previous Year ended
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	21,958.75	18,720.43	16,415.93	74,482.95	60,825.48
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	416.49	409.69	677.17	1,676.13	1,325.24
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	416.49	409.69	677.17	1,676.13	11,087.77
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	305.48	304.55	506.83	1,238.85	8,590.04
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	294.54	296.63	510.30	1,204.17	8,561.38
Equity Share Capital	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90	917.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)				37,675.59	37,022.16
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic (Rs.)	3.33	3.32	5.52	13.50	93.58
2. Diluted (Rs.)	3.33	3.32	5.52	13.50	93.58

#### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.
- The above audited financial results for the year ended 31st December 2021 duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February 2022.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.
- The Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 11, 2022, have proposed a Final dividend of Rs. 275.37 Lakhs (Rs. 3.00 per equity share) for the year 2021 and a Special Dividend of Rs. 183.57 Lakhs (Rs. 2.00 per equity share) for the year 2021 to commemorate 75 years of the Company. The dividend(s) is subject to approval by the Shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting and therefore it has not been included as a liability as at balance sheet date in accordance with IND AS-10 on 'Events after the reporting period'.

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Manish Bhatia  
Managing Director and CEO

February 11, 2022  
Noida



## FRANKLIN TEMPLETON

### Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

One International Centre, Tower 2, 12th & 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (West) Mumbai -400013

### Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in certain schemes/plans/options of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 10, 2022 (₹)
<b>Franklin India Equity Savings Fund (FIESF)</b>			
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.07	12.0962
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct			12.8072
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW			11.9618
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW - Direct		0.22	12.6753
<b>Franklin India Fixed Maturity Plans - Series 5 - Plan B (1244 days) (FIFMP-5-B)</b>			
FIFMP-5-B - Quarterly IDCW	10.00	0.175	10.3101
<b>Franklin India Fixed Maturity Plans - Series 5 - Plan F (1203 days) (FIFMP-5-F)</b>			
FIFMP-5-F - IDCW	10.00	0.725	10.8514
FIFMP-5-F - IDCW - Direct			10.9185
FIFMP-5-F - Quarterly IDCW			0.160
FIFMP-5-F - Quarterly IDCW - Direct	10.3539		

The Record Date for the same will be February 18, 2022 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

**Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).**

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.  
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-  
Sanjay Sapre  
President

Date: February 12, 2022

**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

## AROHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: PTI Building, 4th Floor,  
DP 9, Salt Lake, Sector-V, Kolkata- 700091, West Bengal, India  
T: +91 33 4015 6000 | CIN: U74140WB1991PLC053189  
E-mail: compliance@arohan.in | website: www.arohan.in



Financial Results of Arohan Financial Services Limited for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021  
[Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(All amounts in lakhs of INR, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	22,899.66	24,922.03	98,619.21
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,310.28	(19,162.60)	(21,779.33)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,310.28	(19,162.60)	(21,779.33)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,651.97	(14,437.91)	(15,994.94)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,543.09	(14,537.96)	(17,188.61)
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	12,017.73	11,117.10	12,017.73
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	17,584.08	22,598.29	12,813.72
8.	Securities premium Account	71,061.45	53,378.15	71,032.08
9.	Net worth	1,00,663.26	87,093.54	95,863.53
10.	Paid Up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,53,454.13	4,37,574.40	4,41,519.87
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	3.51	5.02	4.61
13.	Earnings Per Share (of INR each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic : (in INR)	1.41	(13.28)	(14.56)
	2. Diluted : (in INR)	1.41	(13.25)	(14.56)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA

#### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.arohan.in)
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.arohan.in)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Arohan Financial Services Limited

Sd/-  
Manoj Kumar Nambiar  
Managing Director (DIN 03172919)

Place: Kolkata  
Date: February 11, 2022

Kolkata

